
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 
start: 
End: 

Colette Lucas-Conwell <CLucasconwell@athletics.com> 
2/12/20191:19:22 PM 
Colette Lucas-Conwell <CLucasconwell@athletics.com>; bgreene@actranslt.org <bgreene@actransit.org>; rdelrosa@actranslt.org <rdelrosa@actransit.org>; mhursh@actranslt.org <mhursh@actransit.org>; tlengyel@alamedactc.org <tlengyel@alamedactc.org>; adao@alamedactc.org <adao@alamedactc.org>; HHilken@baaqmd.gov 
<HHilken@baaqmd.gov>; Charlie.Ream@bart.gov <Charlie.Ream@bart.gov>; Robert.Raburn@bart.gov <Robert.Raburn@bart.gov>; vmenott@bart.gov <vmenott@bart.gov>; dave@bikeeastbay.org <dave@bikeeastbay.org>; JimA@capltolcorridor.org <JimA@capltolcorridor.org>; KSchrader@cimgroup.com <KSchrader@cimgroup.com>; 
ATHOMAS@alamedaca gov <ATHOMAS@alamedaca gov>; rwheeler@alamedaca gov <rwheeler@alamedaca gov>; Russo. Ryan <RRusso@oaklandca gov>; chancarl@sbcglobal net <chancarl@sbcglobal net>; White. Darin <DWhite@oaklandca gov>; McElhaney. Lynette <lmcelhaney@oaklandca gov>; Cook. Brigitte <BCook@oaklandca gov>; Gordon. 
Sherry <SGordon@oaklandca.gov>; hazel.miranda@cpuc.ca.gov <hazel.miranda@cpuc.ca.gov>; dan.mcelhinney@dot.ca.gov <dan.mcelhinney@dot.ca.gov>; my east .mccauley@dot.ca.gov <myeast.mccauley@dot.ca.gov>; Lake. Betsy <ELake@oaklandca.gov>; R.Rees@felTandpeers.com <R.Rees@fehrandpeers.com>; Roni@graybowenscott.com 
<Roni@graybowenscott.com>; hjonesconsulting@gmail.com <hjonesconsult1ng@gmail.com>; savlan@jacklondonoakland.org <savtan@jacklondonoakland.org>; mercedesmsr@att.net <mercedesmsr@att.net>; michael@panoramic.com <michael@panoramic.com>; pck@panoramic.com <pck@panoramic.com>; adam@11westpartners.com 
<adam@11westpartners.com>; rogilvie@spur.org <rogilvie@spur.org>; alandones@aol.com <alandones@aol.com>; FCASTILLO@up.com <FCASTILLO@up.com>; connolly@watertransit.org <connolly@watertranslt.org>; steve@downtownoakland.org <steve@downtownoakland.org>; Noah Rosen <NRosen@athletics.com>; Dash Davidson 
<ddavidson@athletics.com>; David Kaval <dkaval@athletics.com>; Miguel Duarte <mduarte@athletics.com>; Curtis Wigginton <cwigginton@athletics.com>; Warren Chu <WChu@athletics.com>; Taj Tashombe <TTashombe@athletics.com> 
Oakland A's I Howard Terminal Transportation Meeting 
55 Harrison - 2nd Floor, Oakland CA 94607 
2/25/20191:00:00 PM 
2/25/2019 3:00:00 PM 

ShowTimeAs: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 
Meeting Status: Not yet responded 

Required Colette Lucas-
Attendees: Conwell;bgreene@actranslt.org;rdelrosa@actransit.org;mhursh@actransit.org;tlengyel@alamedactc.org;adao@alamedactc.org;HHilken@baaqmd.gov;Charlie.Ream@bart.gov;Robert.Raburn@bart.gov;vmenott@bar1.gov;dave@bikeeastbay.org;JimA@capitolcorridor.org;KSchrader@cimgroup.com;ATHOMAS@alamedaca.gov;rwheeler@alamedaca.gov;Russo, 

Ryan;chancarl@sbcglobal.net;White, Darin;McElhaney, Lynette;Cook, Brigitte;Gordon, Sherry;hazel.miranda@cpuc.ca.gov;dan.mcelhinney@dot.ca.gov;myeast.mccauley@dot.ca.gov;Lake, 
Betsy,R.Rees@fehrandpeers.com;Roni@graybowenscott.com;hjonesconsulting@gmail.com;savtan@jacklondonoakland.org;mercedesmsr@att.net;michael@panoramic.com;pck@panoramic com;adam@11westpartners.com;rogilvie@spur.org;alandones@aol.com;FCASTILLO@up.com;connolly@watertransit.org;steve@downtownoakland.org;Noah Rosen;Dash 
Davidson;David Kaval;Miguel Duarte;Curtis Wigginton;Warren Chu;Taj Tashombe 

Attachments: Directions - 55 Harrison.docx 

Attached are directions on how to get to our offices. There 'Nill be signage on the 2nd floor sky bridge directing you to our meeting space. If you have any questions on how to get here, please contact me cluceVicm~'•ll~0•ttcMlc ,,cQrn, or you can reach me on my cell phone at 650-796-3821. 

Please confirm your attendance by RSVP'ing to this outlook invite. If you are bringing a guest or sending a representative, send me a note as soon as possible. 

Thank you! We look forNard to the discussion. 


